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Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

BARBER, CARL
WILLIAM

173724 Yes White Male 04/06/1981 5' 10" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BENDER,
JOSEPH
DANIEL

1577 Yes White Male 07/16/1996 5' 6" 153.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BETHELL,
DEREK

191158 Yes Black Male 07/07/1995 5' 5" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BLOY, SEAN
JUSTIN

214704 Yes Black Male 07/18/1994 6' 2" 255.0 lbs WCJ TOC

Broxton, Jacob 232684 Yes White Male 06/07/2004 5' 8" 140.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BRYANT,
DUSTIN WAYNE

149328 Yes White Male 03/05/1982 6' 2" 220.0 lbs Yes
Walton County
Jail

CARRILLO,
JAVIER LULE

163783 Yes Hispanic Male 07/17/1973 5' 6" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CASTANEDA
MICHUA,
EFRAIN

189264 Yes White Male 04/11/1995 5' 7" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CHALKER,
STEVEN JASON

136916 Yes White Male 08/24/1983 6' 0" 155.0 lbs WCJ TOC

CHAPMAN,
JOHN LESLIE

107384 Yes White Male 08/20/1956 5' 3" 174.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CHUB CHOC,
SANTIAGO

232278 Yes White Male 05/26/1973 5' 6" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

COOKE,
MORGAN
TRISTAN
ANTHONY

105119 Yes White Male 06/04/1999 5' 11" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CORDELL,
JOSHUA
EUGENE

24755 Yes White Male 11/13/1988 5' 10" 185.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CUMMINGS,
ROBERT
EDWARD Junior

215651 Yes Black Male 03/06/1961 5' 11" 210.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-243845
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-61707
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-277709
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-310868
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-331988
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-194491
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-222721
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-274179
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-175326
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-133990
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-331500
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-131212
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-57279
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-311992


EDWARD Junior

DAVIS, JON
ERIK

180898 Yes White Male 10/12/1987 6' 1" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

DUKES, ROGER
DWAYNE

145324 Yes White Male 05/12/1976 5' 9" 240.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

English, Ferrell
Floyd

29444 Yes White Male 01/14/1966 5' 10" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

ERAZO
VARELA, EDWIN

232329 Yes White Male 06/01/1987 5' 5" 140.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

ESPINOZA,
JULIO CESAR

193721 Yes White Male 12/23/1990 5' 9" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

EVANS,
ROBERT KAINE

77810 Yes White Male 08/19/1996 5' 10" 240.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

FARRELL,
SAXTON LEE

88987 Yes White Male 02/12/1992 5' 9" 160.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

FLEMING,
SHANE KEITH

163372 Yes White Male 05/21/1987 5' 11" 140.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

FREEMAN,
KALEB
ALEXANDER

202064 Yes White Male 10/05/2006 6' 2" 145.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Freudenreich,
Danny Wayne

232682 Yes White Male 05/11/2004 5' 8" 150.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

GALLAGHER,
KYLE ALLEN

95943 Yes White Male 09/19/1982 5' 10" 145.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

GARDNER,
LARRY
MICHAEL

31799 Yes White Male 07/11/1989 6' 1" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

HARGRAVE,
BEVERLY
SIMMONS

5401 Yes White Female 10/25/1968 5' 7" 160.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

HASSLER,
SIMON PETER

36138 Yes White Male 05/13/1984 5' 9" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

HELMS,
NICKLAAS
DWAYNE

149265 Yes White Male 04/12/1979 5' 8" 150.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Holley, Neva
Joanna

219470 Yes White Female 09/07/1980 5' 5" 110.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

HOOVER,
DUSTIN SHANE

38235 Yes White Male 05/01/1991 5' 5" 140.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

JAMES,
STEPHAN
DEVON

232183 Yes Black Male 12/23/1994 6' 1"
Walton County
Jail

JOHNSON,
JONATHAN REX

147715 Yes White Male 06/14/1976 6' 1" 215.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

JOHNSON,
KENNETH
CHARLES

201453 Yes White Male 06/30/1981 5' 6" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Johnson, Steven
Christopher

6447 Yes White Male 12/06/1987 5' 11" 160.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

JONES, JOHN
EDWARD

169394 Yes Black Male 02/20/1984 5' 7" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

KELLY, KEVIN 232160 Yes White Male 03/16/1968 5' 10" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

KNOWLES,
KELEIGH
BROOKE

193720 Yes White Female 08/11/1981 5' 4"
Walton County
Jail

LEE, JOHNNY
HOWARD

7122 Yes White Male 01/16/1966 5' 8" 140.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LEWIS-ADAMS,

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-256493
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-188551
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-45761
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-331559
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-281096
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-89720
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-110990
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-221167
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-292605
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-331985
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-120235
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-77035
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-50703
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-75498
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-194418
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-316634
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-79293
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-331382
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-192541
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-291742
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-71293
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-237458
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-331356
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-281095
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-72564


LEWIS-ADAMS,
SPENCER
CHRISTIAN

79923 Yes White Male 12/16/1995 5' 11" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LIGON,
REYCHAUNDRA

232404 Yes Black Female 10/12/1992 5' 3" 160.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LITTLE,
STERLING
CHRISTIAN

212911 Yes White Male 02/21/1996 5' 7" WCJ TOC

LOPEZ
AGUILAR,
VICTOR

232454 Yes White Male 02/13/1998 5' 5" 140.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LUCAS,
LUANDRA LYNN

159240 Yes White Female 12/23/1966 5' 6" 150.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LUNSFORD,
MITCHELL LEE

202130 Yes White Male 02/04/1965 5' 10"
Walton County
Jail

MARDEN,
TUCKER
BENJAMIN

129678 Yes White Male 05/27/1995 5' 8" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MCKEE,
AUBREY
CLAYTON

8023 Yes White Male 01/22/1995 6' 0" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MEZ PAAU,
TOMAS DAVID

188918 Yes White Male 01/03/2005 5' 2" 195.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MIRANDA,
EDUARDO L
Senior

123903 Yes
DO
NOT
USE

Male 09/07/1988 5' 9" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MIRELES,
ALEXIS

231565 Yes White Male 12/23/1998 5' 7" 145.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MOSS,
KENNETH D

232692 Yes White Male 09/08/1970
Walton County
Jail

NAVARRO
TAMAYO, DAVID

232505 Yes White Male 08/29/1984 5' 8" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

NEFF,
SAVANNAH
LYNN

191087 Yes White Female 05/27/1986 5' 7" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

NELSON,
RONALD EARL

215330 Yes Black Male 09/04/1977 6' 1" 165.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

NORROD,
ROBERT ALAN
BRICE

149113 Yes White Male 12/18/1995 6' 1" 172.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

PERKINS,
SHAWNA LYNN

78238 Yes White Female 08/13/1979 5' 2" 155.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

PINE,
ASHLEIGH
ALYSSA

140759 Yes White Female 03/09/1982 5' 3" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

PREVATT,
TONY LEE

199529 Yes White Male 12/23/2004 5' 8" 120.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

REYES, MILTON
DAVID Junior

85193 Yes White Male 10/07/1984 5' 5" 205.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

ROBLEDO
VAZQUEZ,
OSWALDO

133181 Yes White Male 11/24/1972 5' 6" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SANDERS,
VANESSA

232618 Yes White Female 08/04/1981
Walton County
Jail

SCHENCK,
JOHN CHARLES

205792 Yes White Male 03/08/1986 6' 0" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SCOTT,
ROBERT BLAKE

196676 Yes White Male 12/04/2001 6' 0" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SHAW, DAVID
MICHAEL

202244 Yes White Male 04/16/1972 5' 11" 155.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SLAUGHTER, Walton County

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-94086
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-331642
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-308678
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-331694
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-213756
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-292694
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-166194
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-52436
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-273738
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-156713
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-330610
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-331995
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-331774
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-277605
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-311593
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-194224
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-91229
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-180094
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-289249
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-105535
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-170630
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-331915
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-298504
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-285335
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-292826


SLAUGHTER,
COLLIN RYDER

162895 Yes White Male 10/04/2001 5' 5" 140.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SOLES, ERIC
MICHAEL

87765 Yes White Male 02/07/1979 5' 6" 130.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

ST JEAN,
SCOTT
GORDON

231206 Yes White Male 12/29/1978 5' 8"
Walton County
Jail

Thomas, Curtis
Ryan

232655 Yes White Male 12/18/1975 5' 9" 190.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

TROUBLEFIELD,
KINNON JAMES

91075 Yes White Male 02/25/1995 6' 1" 255.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

TYSON, MYRON
DEVONDA

87201 Yes Black Male 02/26/1982 5' 11" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

VALDEZ
RIVERA,
AMANDO

191994 Yes White Male 12/17/1992 5' 5" 160.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

VELASQUEZ
ESCOBAR,
VICTOR LUIS

232394 Yes White Male 08/24/2007 5' 6" 142.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Vitruls, Jason
Michael

143861 Yes White Male 07/20/1981 6' 1" 210.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

WILLIS,
KATHERINE
LEE

71578 Yes White Female 05/20/1979 5' 2" 125.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Wilson,
Samantha

231279 Yes White Female 10/06/1989 5' 5" 120.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Withey,
Johnathan F

95153 Yes White Male 08/25/1976 6' 1" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-220559
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-109413
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-330209
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-331954
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-113671
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-108655
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-278834
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-331631
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-186735
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-56196
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-330290
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-119143
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